
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Pre-Registration Reminder for Forestry Fridays 2023
1 message

Forestry Webinar FMB <forestrywebinar@gmail.com> Thu, Jul 27, 2023 at 4:07 PM
To: Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region
<car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, denr1ored@yahoo.com, denr1ored@gmail.com,
denr02@yahoo.com, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>,
ored4a@yahoo.com, denr4a.ord@gmail.com, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
denr.mimaropa@gmail.com, "DENR Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, r5@denr.gov.ph, DENR Region 6
<r6@denr.gov.ph>, reddenr7@yahoo.com, r7@denr.gov.ph, Denr Region VIII <ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, denr_r9@yahoo.com, rpao.denr9@gmail.com, DENR R10 Office of RD <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-
10 RED ARLEIGH J. ADORABLE" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, oredxi@yahoo.com.ph, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>,
red_reg12@yahoo.com, felix_alicer@yahoo.com, ordcaraga@gmail.com, denrcaraga@yahoo.com,
denrregionalofficecar@yahoo.com.ph, lmsdenrone@yahoo.com, oardtscalabarzon@gmail.com, ARDTS MIMAROPA
<ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com>, vbtuddaojr590@gmail.com, DENR Technical <denr.technicalserv@yahoo.com>,
ardts_r8@yahoo.com, oardts@r10.denr.gov.ph, ard.technical@gmail.com, ncrardtechnical@gmail.com,
denrpmd02@yahoo.com, r4a@yahoo.com, pmd4a@yahoo.com, denr6@yahoo.com, region6@yahoo.com,
pmd10@denr.gov.ph, planningdenr11@yahoo.com.sg, r11.pmd@denr.gov.ph, ppspmdcaraga@gmail.com,
cddcaraga2@gmail.com, ardms_official@yahoo.com, denr12_planning@yahoo.com, aredmanagement12@gmail.com,
reg7pmd@yahoo.com.ph, regpmd@gmail.com, denrncrored@gmail.com

Dear Sirs and Madams:

This has reference to the conduct of the online learning event entitled, “Forestry Fridays: A Forestry Webinar Series”
scheduled on August 18, 2023.

In this regard, we would like to remind all participants to register at https://bit.ly/FF2023prereg on or before August 4,
2023. Please be informed that only registered participants will be allowed in the webinar. The meeting link will be sent to
the email address provided in the above-mentioned pre-registration form.

Thank you,
Forestry Webinar Secretariat

Forest Policy Section
Forest Policy, Planning and Knowledge Management Division, 
Forest Management Bureau
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Visayas Ave., Diliman, Quezon City
PHILIPPINES
Tel. No.: (02) 8926-2141
Fax: (02) 8920-0368

"Harnessing forestry science for sustainable development"

https://bit.ly/FF2023prereg
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Visayas+Ave.,+Diliman,+Quezon+City+PHILIPPINES?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Visayas+Ave.,+Diliman,+Quezon+City+PHILIPPINES?entry=gmail&source=g

